Frodeno

Rillieux Triathlon

Projected time
Nom Prénom
nes
99
Stef P.
Crapatueur
cricri
marlene
swifty
Rom
benhino
zigmund
Jallet
Jeanne
Nicod
Jerome Martel
Adrien
SamSam
Pauline
Pierrot
Greg TDI
Tricastor
Laeti
Rafaelle
Sergio
Mathilde
Jeanne bis

Natation (m) temps nat
3800 00:45:00
4400 01:16:50

| 115,79% | 170,74%

Natation
3800m 1:06:21

Distance Temps
200 0:03:13
200 0:03:50
200 0:04:11
200 0:04:27
200 0:04:35
200 0:02:35
200 0:03:10
200 0:03:03
200 0:03:15
200 0:02:52
200 0:03:17
200 0:04:04
200 0:03:35
200 0:03:15
200 0:03:19
200 0:03:40
200 0:03:22
200 0:03:27
200 0:03:16
200 0:03:07
200 0:03:20
100 00:02:01
100 00:01:56

moyenne (100m) Vélo (km) temps vélo
71,05263158 180 04:08:07
104,7727273 230 05:56:39
127,78% | 143,74%
Vélo
180km 4:39:07
Distance Temps
00:01:37 10 0:14:19
00:01:55 10 0:10:12
00:02:06 10 0:13:07
00:02:14 10 0:13:37
00:02:18 10 0:14:10
00:01:18 10 0:14:30
00:01:35 10 0:14:07
00:01:32 10 0:14:17
00:01:38 10 0:17:00
00:01:26 10 0:11:12
00:01:39 10 0:17:08
00:02:02 5 0:11:19
00:01:48 10 0:16:48
00:01:38 10 0:16:03
00:01:40 10 0:16:22
00:01:50 10 0:12:20
00:01:41 10 0:19:58
00:01:44 10 0:17:10
00:01:38 10 0:15:45
00:01:34 10 0:12:43
00:01:40 10 00:14:00
10 00:19:30
10 00:17:00
00:02:01 5 00:14:02
00:01:56

moyenne (km/h) Course a pied (km) temps cap
43,52791026 42,195 02:39:18
38,69339689 50 04:14:09
118,50% | 159,54%
Course a pied
42.195km 3:34:29
Distance Temps
41,90919674: 2,3 00:11:15
58,82352941 2,3 00:09:50
45,7433291 23 00:10:24
44,06364749 2,3 00:09:19
42,35294118 2,3 00:10:30
41,37931034
42,50295159 2,3 00:10:36
42,00700117 2,3 00:11:20
35,29411765 2,3 00:10:36
53,57142857. 2,3 00:11:20
35,01945525 2,3 00:09:18
26,5095729 2 00:15:42
35,71428571 2,3 00:11:10
37,38317757. 23 00:11:01
36,6598778 4,6 00:20:50
48,64864865 2,3 00:11:30
30,05008347. 2,3 00:15:53
34,95145631 2,3 00:12:22
38,0952381 23 00:10:15
47,18217562 2,3 00:09:43
42,85714286 2,3 00:11:30
30,76923077;
35,29411765
21,37767221 2 00:19:45

moyenne (km/h)

15,89265537

11,80405272

12,26666667
14,03389831
13,26923077
14,81216458
13,14285714

13,01886792
12,17647059
13,01886792
12,17647059
14,83870968
7,643312102
12,35820896
12,52647504
13,248

12
8,688352571
11,15902965
13,46341463
14,20240137
12

6,075949367

Total

07:32:25

9:19:57



